Dorsal
200
201
274
249
202
237
260
205
277
248
256
251
244
258
222
221
261
270
271
259
245
235
246
278
243
252
224
220
241
273
225
232
216
212

XI Edigdo AGUAS ABERTAS - CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE MONTEMOR-O-NOVO

Nome
HUGO SILVA
ANDRE SANTOS
ELISEU TAVARES
TIAGO SOUSA
MIGUEL PINA
JORGE TRINDADE
VITOR CATAMBAS
ALEXANDRA CORREIA
RUI MANUEL ALFERES
JOSE RICARDO AGUAS
CAROLINA FIGUEIREDO
PEDRO CAETANO
MARGARIDA FORTIO
BRUNO SANTOS
BEATRIZ SANTOS
PEDRO SANTOS
HUGO MIGUEL SILVA
PAULO CARVALINHO
LUIS ALEGRIAS
JORGE SERROTE
ANA MOITA
ALEXANDRE NUNES
DANIELA FERREIRA

BALDOMERO NIETO PEREZ

LIA CARVALHO
JOAO FERREIRA
PETER WATERMAN
HELDER CALDAS
RICARDO FERREIRA
JOAQUIM POTES
MIGUEL CARRILHO

ANTONIO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE NOBRE
ANTONIO AZEVEDO

Prova:|1500 NAO FEDERADOS

Clube/Escola
SINDFUNCAOPUBLICA
CCDAVANCADOEULX
SFUSSAMORACORREIA
CCDAVANCADOEULX
CCDAVANCADOEULX
ORCAS
KAINAGUA
CCDAVANCADOEULX
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
CCLv
INDIVIDUAL
ESCNATMORA
CCLV
PERNOCAS D ACO
PERNOCAS D ACO
BUZIOS CORUCHE
KAINAGUA
KAINAGUA
INDIVIDUAL
ESCNATMORA
ORCAS
ESCNATMORA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
LINCES DE MONTEMOR
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
OS TIJOLOS
KAINAGUA
TUBAROES DA PISCINA
ORCAS
TUBAROES DA PISCINA
INDIVIDUAL

Ano Nasc.
1992
1995
1999
1984
1993
1974
1984
1998
1969
1971
2001
1990
2005
2003
2002
1969
1977
1969
1975
1985
2006
2003
2005
1976
1990
1993
1965
1968
1980
1978
1970
1972
1968
1971

DSC/Desporto - Aguas Abertas - 2016

Escalao
Master ABCD
Categoria 5
Categoria 4
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Categoria 5
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Categoria 3
Master ABCD
Categoria 1
Categoria 2
Categoria 3
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Categoria 1
Categoria 2
Categoria 1
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master EFGH

Sexo
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Escaldo:

Tempo 1
00:22:06:43
00:22:28:50
00:22:35:12
00:23:30:09
00:23:52:20
00:25:06:15
00:25:24:17
00:25:29:84
00:25:34:90
00:26:13:87
00:26:26:61
00:26:46:03
00:27:01:50
00:27:37:09
00:27:45:51
00:27:50:20
00:27:58:39
00:28:01:18
00:28:10:64
00:28:21:51
00:28:32:43
00:28:33:40
00:29:05:03
00:29:39:36
00:29:40:56
00:30:05:15
00:31:18:68
00:31:58:45
00:32:46:95
00:33:00:70
00:34:10:21
00:34:19:98
00:34:32:92
00:34:38:29

Classif.
1¢
20
30
4°
590
62
70
8¢
9o

102
119
122
132
142
152
162
172
182
192
202
21°
220
232
240
252
262
27°
282
292
302
31¢
32¢
332
34¢



236
223
242
238
206
240
219
229
233
250
253
234
227
230
264

XI Edigdo AGUAS ABERTAS - CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE MONTEMOR-O-NOVO

ANTONIO LOPES
TIAGO MARTINS
JOAO ALFENIM
ICIAR NEVADO
SERGIO PINTO
MAURO PIMENTA
NUNO SEBASTIAO
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA
SARA ALBANO LOPES
ANA BARRETO
REYES NOGALES PARDO
PAULO RODRIGUES
AUGUSTO SILVA
NUNO DUARTE
JORGE LETRA

ORCAS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

DELFINS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CCDAVANCADOEULX
INDIVIDUAL

ORCAS

INDIVIDUAL
AGUASABERTASEXTR
ORCAS
TELHEIRASSWIMMERS
OS TJOLOS
BUZIOS CORUCHE

1969
1981
1974
1976
1978
1976
1978
1976
1992
1980
1979
1965
1975
1976
1964

DSC/Desporto - Aguas Abertas - 2016

Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH

LTI nILLn1LK <L

00:34:48:93
00:35:00:28
00:36:21:39
00:36:46:21
00:36:50:65
00:36:54:92
00:36:57:65
00:37:05:67
00:37:34:09
00:38:55:01
00:39:12:70
00:39:46:57
00:41:16:62
00:42:36:31
00:46:36:31

35¢
362
37¢
382

402
410
422
43¢
442
450
460
472
480
490



